
Studi Pemikiran Pendidikan
Islam: Imam Nawawi AL-

Bantani
by Aidatun Nisrina Nurul Firdaus

Submission date: 05-Jul-2024 10:40AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2412690776
File name: VOL.2_AGUSTUS_2024_HAL_98-106.docx (188.32K)
Word count: 2709
Character count: 17831



3

3

4

12

16
16



3

4

7

17

18

19



1

8

9

9

10



4

5

5

18



6

10



4



1

10



1

2

2

4

11

14



9

10

13

15

20



25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Studi Pemikiran Pendidikan Islam: Imam Nawawi AL-Bantani
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

aliminiaincirebon.blogspot.com
Internet Source

journal.staiypiqbaubau.ac.id
Internet Source

novinurriyah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

anawanti28.blogspot.com
Internet Source

ejournal.yasin-alsys.org
Internet Source

mt-syahida.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jurnal.iainkediri.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20 1%

ddshofa.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Sultan Maulana Hasanudin
Student Paper

ejournal.jendelaedukasi.id
Internet Source

jonedu.org
Internet Source

ekonomisyariaha.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jiis.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Kudus
Student Paper

jurnal.pendikar.untan.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%



FINAL GRADE

/0

Studi Pemikiran Pendidikan Islam: Imam Nawawi AL-Bantani
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


